
2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Osseo 00:24:59.47 53

2 Woodbury 00:24:50.06 54

3 Red Wing 00:25:30.40 75

4 East Ridge 00:26:30.09 115

5 Central 00:26:29.57 131

6 Cretin Derham 00:27:23.23 134

7 Park 00:27:17.92 154

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hastings 00:27:35.90 4

St. Croix Prep 00:32:04.08 4

South St. Paul 00:28:20.23 2
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Osseo 00:24:59.47 25 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 501 Liz Vang 00:24:08.09 4

2 5 491 Grace Roskowiak 00:24:19.98 5

3 12 483 Camille Corniea 00:24:52.78 12

4 13 506 Maria Garrido-Lavender 00:25:11.59 13

5 19 509 Samantha Longnecker 00:26:24.93 19

6 20 500 Linnea Noeldner 00:26:28.00 (20)

7 28 497 Kaylee Buerman 00:26:54.57 (25)

2 Woodbury 00:24:50.06 13 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 513 Isabelle Browne 00:22:35.89 2

2 10 533 Margaret Stephenson 00:24:34.91 10

3 11 519 Anna Julius 00:24:45.71 11

4 15 532 Isabel Sanchez 00:26:06.70 15

5 16 520 Kathryn Mauder 00:26:07.11 16

6 18 518 Hailey Hurley 00:26:09.28 (18)

7 22 523 Bronte McDonough 00:26:34.18 (22)

3 Red Wing 00:25:30.40 14 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 458 ADDIE FJETLAND 00:24:26.09 6

2 7 453 TEAGEN CYR 00:24:26.70 7

3 9 470 BRI NOVAK 00:24:32.96 9

4 21 459 CHLOE FOX 00:26:28.60 21

5 44 467 KASSANDRA NEESER 00:27:37.64 32

6 45 466 MAYA MOLLGAARD 00:27:37.84 (33)

7 46 456 LAURA EIX 00:27:37.95 (34)

4 East Ridge 00:26:30.09 12 115

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 608 Kendra Besser 00:24:31.66 8

2 17 611 Madison Bugel 00:26:07.47 17

3 31 605 Hannah Smith 00:26:58.19 26

4 32 606 Kaedin Harris 00:26:58.89 27

5 53 593 Elena Ortiz 00:27:54.23 37

6 54 603 Hailey Rude 00:28:02.76 (38)

7 77 609 Lauren Greenwald 00:30:58.44 (45)

5 Central 00:26:29.57 8 131

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 578 Iris Guider 00:21:48.89 1

2 24 571 Ella Vadnais 00:26:40.71 23

3 33 583 Morgan Harrington 00:27:02.78 28

4 59 575 Frances Myers 00:28:20.09 39

5 65 570 Edie Pearman 00:28:35.40 40

6 67 584 Noa Winikoff 00:28:53.10 (41)

7 74 577 Ida Smith 00:29:58.07 (43)

6 Cretin Derham 00:27:23.23 6 134

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 538 Flannery McGreevy 00:23:53.46 3

2 14 537 Ana Morton 00:26:04.97 14
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls JV

3 43 542 Monica Calkins 00:27:24.82 31

4 72 541 Maeve Murphy 00:29:30.49 42

5 75 540 Isabella Lauer 00:30:02.42 44

6 92 543 Morgan Machtemes 00:36:20.38 (48)

7 Park 00:27:17.92 13 154

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 555 Esther Lankow 00:26:47.23 24

2 34 560 Lydia Best 00:27:04.94 29

3 38 547 Annika Theurer 00:27:18.68 30

4 47 545 Amanda Michaud 00:27:39.27 35

5 48 558 Kyleigh Mullen 00:27:39.47 36

6 81 553 Emma Williams 00:31:43.57 (46)

7 82 551 Eliana Tronnes 00:31:49.78 (47)
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 578 Iris Guider FR 00:21:48.89 Central

2 2 513 Isabelle Browne JR 00:22:35.89 Woodbury

3 3 538 Flannery McGreevy SO 00:23:53.46 Cretin Derham

4 4 501 Liz Vang SR 00:24:08.09 Osseo

5 5 491 Grace Roskowiak JR 00:24:19.98 Osseo

6 6 458 ADDIE FJETLAND 7th 00:24:26.09 Red Wing

7 7 453 TEAGEN CYR SR 00:24:26.70 Red Wing

8 8 608 Kendra Besser JR 00:24:31.66 East Ridge

9 9 470 BRI NOVAK FR 00:24:32.96 Red Wing

10 10 533 Margaret Stephenson SR 00:24:34.91 Woodbury

11 11 519 Anna Julius JR 00:24:45.71 Woodbury

12 12 483 Camille Corniea JR 00:24:52.78 Osseo

13 13 506 Maria Garrido-Lavender SO 00:25:11.59 Osseo

14 14 537 Ana Morton JR 00:26:04.97 Cretin Derham

15 15 532 Isabel Sanchez SR 00:26:06.70 Woodbury

16 16 520 Kathryn Mauder FR 00:26:07.11 Woodbury

17 17 611 Madison Bugel SR 00:26:07.47 East Ridge

18 (18) 518 Hailey Hurley JR 00:26:09.28 Woodbury

19 19 509 Samantha Longnecker 8th 00:26:24.93 Osseo

20 (20) 500 Linnea Noeldner 8th 00:26:28.00 Osseo

21 21 459 CHLOE FOX 8th 00:26:28.60 Red Wing

22 (22) 523 Bronte McDonough 8th 00:26:34.18 Woodbury

23 0 441 Autumn Adricula FR 00:26:39.63 Hastings

24 23 571 Ella Vadnais SR 00:26:40.71 Central

25 0 535 Josie Vouk SR 00:26:45.80 Woodbury

26 24 555 Esther Lankow FR 00:26:47.23 Park

27 0 446 Olivia Mattson FR 00:26:50.07 Hastings

28 (25) 497 Kaylee Buerman 7th 00:26:54.57 Osseo

29 0 505 MaKenzie Bennyhoff JR 00:26:55.00 Osseo

30 0 502 London Luehman 8th 00:26:57.20 Osseo

31 26 605 Hannah Smith JR 00:26:58.19 East Ridge

32 27 606 Kaedin Harris SO 00:26:58.89 East Ridge

33 28 583 Morgan Harrington SO 00:27:02.78 Central

34 29 560 Lydia Best 8th 00:27:04.94 Park

35 0 516 Alyssa Hanson SR 00:27:07.19 Woodbury

36 0 627 Jessica Kelly 7th 00:27:08.05 South St. Paul

37 0 479 Anna Soderstrom SR 00:27:18.48 Osseo

38 30 547 Annika Theurer SR 00:27:18.68 Park

39 0 498 Kaylie Toleno JR 00:27:19.08 Osseo

40 0 511 Hannah Arland JR 00:27:20.02 Woodbury

41 0 536 Joyce Zhu SR 00:27:20.76 Woodbury

42 0 485 Ellie Peterson SR 00:27:24.81 Osseo

43 31 542 Monica Calkins JR 00:27:24.82 Cretin Derham

44 32 467 KASSANDRA NEESER FR 00:27:37.64 Red Wing

45 (33) 466 MAYA MOLLGAARD SR 00:27:37.84 Red Wing

46 (34) 456 LAURA EIX 7th 00:27:37.95 Red Wing

47 35 545 Amanda Michaud SO 00:27:39.27 Park

48 36 558 Kyleigh Mullen FR 00:27:39.47 Park

49 0 525 Emily Melander JR 00:27:49.03 Woodbury

50 0 504 Maddie Kjome FR 00:27:50.82 Osseo

51 0 477 Ana Laborde JR 00:27:52.02 Osseo
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2018 Dewey Minnehaert Girls JV

52 0 447 Abby Siebenaler SR 00:27:53.63 Hastings

53 37 593 Elena Ortiz JR 00:27:54.23 East Ridge

54 (38) 603 Hailey Rude SO 00:28:02.76 East Ridge

55 0 503 Lucy Bergeron SO 00:28:11.07 Osseo

56 0 468 KYLI NELSON JR 00:28:17.26 Red Wing

57 0 487 Erin Collins SR 00:28:18.46 Osseo

58 0 455 EMILY EIX SR 00:28:19.91 Red Wing

59 39 575 Frances Myers SO 00:28:20.09 Central

60 0 489 Gianna Vecellio 7th 00:28:21.62 Osseo

61 0 620 Annika Scheuerman SO 00:28:22.38 St. Croix Prep

62 0 457 EMILY ESTABROOKS 8th 00:28:22.95 Red Wing

63 0 480 Annalise Groff JR 00:28:27.02 Osseo

64 0 460 MORGAN HADLER 8th 00:28:28.65 Red Wing

65 40 570 Edie Pearman SO 00:28:35.40 Central

66 0 493 Isabelle VanHatten SR 00:28:52.89 Osseo

67 (41) 584 Noa Winikoff SO 00:28:53.10 Central

68 0 442 BriAnna Amundson JR 00:29:00.28 Hastings

69 0 490 Grace Poppe JR 00:29:09.10 Osseo

70 0 450 MALLORY BADE FR 00:29:22.33 Red Wing

71 0 494 Jaliyah Phillips 7th 00:29:30.29 Osseo

72 42 541 Maeve Murphy SO 00:29:30.49 Cretin Derham

73 0 630 Ingri Ramirez-Martinez SR 00:29:32.42 South St. Paul

74 (43) 577 Ida Smith FR 00:29:58.07 Central

75 44 540 Isabella Lauer FR 00:30:02.42 Cretin Derham

76 0 586 Priscilla Wright FR 00:30:23.14 Central

77 (45) 609 Lauren Greenwald JR 00:30:58.44 East Ridge

78 0 514 Kayla Chan SR 00:31:16.10 Woodbury

79 0 619 Alma Lovett FR 00:31:28.04 St. Croix Prep

80 0 622 Jennae Curtis SR 00:31:28.43 St. Croix Prep

81 (46) 553 Emma Williams JR 00:31:43.57 Park

82 (47) 551 Eliana Tronnes JR 00:31:49.78 Park

83 0 476 Amber McFadden JR 00:33:56.63 Osseo

84 0 484 Ellie Isakson SO 00:34:00.08 Osseo

85 0 599 Grace Anderson SR 00:34:17.39 East Ridge

86 0 613 Sarayu Sonkavelly SO 00:34:21.35 East Ridge

87 0 596 Emma Block JR 00:34:39.63 East Ridge

88 0 474 EVELYN WARD 7th 00:34:41.65 Red Wing

89 0 552 Ella Nienow SO 00:36:00.87 Park

90 0 451 ZOE BOATMAN 7th 00:36:08.08 Red Wing

91 0 548 Autumn LaCroix SR 00:36:18.07 Park

92 (48) 543 Morgan Machtemes FR 00:36:20.38 Cretin Derham

93 0 624 Olivia Hanson SR 00:36:57.48 St. Croix Prep

94 0 563 Mallory Hoffman SR 00:38:31.34 Park

95 0 478 Angelle Moore 8th 00:38:59.76 Osseo

96 0 591 Angela Goodwin FR 00:39:20.82 East Ridge

97 0 492 Heather Hofius 8th 00:39:42.06 Osseo

98 0 615 Trishika Mukkavalli SO 00:40:10.81 East Ridge

99 0 550 Brynn Schaeppi SO 00:40:20.74 Park

100 0 544 Amanda Branum SR 00:41:28.24 Park

101 0 546 Amelia LaCroix SO 00:41:34.40 Park
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